
This Report Pertains to ALTERNATIVE PATHS INC   (1997)

Notes:
(1) Reporting for Claims Received from 01AUG16 thru 31AUG16

(2) This Report Produced on 07NOV16 From Extract Created 05NOV16

This Report Pertains to ALTERNATIVE PATHS INC   (1997)

Notes:
(1) Reporting for Claims Received from 01AUG16 thru 31AUG16

(2) This Report Produced on 07NOV16 From Extract Created 05NOV16

Board Batch CS PS Claims Quantity
Billed

Amount
Allowed
Amount

Co-Pay
Amount

Other
Carrier
Amount

Withhold
Amount

Net
Amount

ASHLB 52B000001 D P 1 1.0 $21.32 $21.32 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

ASHLB 1 1.0 $21.32 $21.32 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

CUYAM 52B000001 D P 1 1.0 $20.19 $20.19 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

CUYAM 1 1.0 $20.19 $20.19 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

LORAM 52B000001 D P 6 36.0 $447.98 $447.98 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

LORAM 6 36.0 $447.98 $447.98 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

MEDIB 52B000001 D P 19 57.5 $1,288.49 $1,218.04 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

P P 299 1,594.0 $24,389.83 $24,388.78 $1749.48 $0.00 $0.00 $22,639.30

MEDIB 318 1,651.5 $25,678.32 $25,606.82 $1749.48 $0.00 $0.00 $22,639.30

PORTB 52B000001 D P 1 0.1 $19.81 $19.81 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

PORTB 1 0.1 $19.81 $19.81 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

SUMMB 52B000001 D P 1 0.1 $19.81 $19.81 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

SUMMB 1 0.1 $19.81 $19.81 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

WAYNB 52B000001 D P 1 6.0 $127.92 $127.92 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

WAYNB 1 6.0 $127.92 $127.92 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

G.TOT 329 1,695.7 $26,335.35 $26,263.85 $1749.48 $0.00 $0.00 $22,639.30


	The Report Procedure
	Detailed and/or summarized report


